
LOT 73 HS
LOT 34
WESLEY PARK PHASE I

DHIC - TALLAHASSEEI, LLC
3606 MACLAY BLVD STE 204
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

00-00-073-435-10188-034

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
435.00 1.00/

04/30/2024 Nwatts 0.20 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

205,943
7,101
50,000

263,044
0

263,044
0

263,044
263,044
213,044

70,000

1341/0495 12/19/2023 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D.R. HORTON, INC

DHIC - TALLAHASSEEI

1306/0623 3/28/2023 WD Q V 05 2,160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHADEVILLE OF WAKULLA

D.R. HORTON, INC

2024
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FR PU NCON & XFOBS 11-30-2023

OBN23-00019 SFD-CO

HX Base Yr

368 DELLWOOD RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Ceiling 08 8 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,026 107.0000 101.65 205,943 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1768

BAS 1,768 100 2023 1,768 179,717

FGR 420 50 2023 210 21,347

FOP 73 30 2023 22 2,236

FOP 88 30 2023 26 2,643

2,349 2,026 205,943

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,30] E28 S8 E11 S51 W12 W1 N5 W5 N15 W21
N39 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=68,30] E11 S8 W11 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,69] E21 S20 W21 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=61,84] E5 S5 E1 S6 W8 N6 E2 N5 $
.

BAS
2023

28

8
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5

5
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2023
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8
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FGR
2023
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20
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5

5

6

8

6
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5

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 0 0 828.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 4,968

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 7 4 28.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 168

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 131.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 1,965

7,101

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


